
Queenstown  
Events Centre 

(Stadium /  
Pool / Gym)

Queenstown Events Centre 
(Climbing Wall)

Frankton  
Golf Centre

Arrowtown  
Pool

Wānaka  
Recreation Centre 
(Stadium / Pool)

Paetara 
Aspiring Central

Swim School 
(Queenstown /  

Wānaka)

DATE PUBLIC HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS OPENING HOURS INSTRUCTOR OPENING HOURS OPENING HOURS OPENING HOURS OPENING HOURS OPENING HOURS

Monday 22 December 6.00am-9.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm 9.00am-9.00pm CLOSED

Tuesday 23 December 6.00am-9.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm 9.00am-9.00pm CLOSED

Wednesday 24 December 6.00am-5.00pm 8.00am-5.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-5.00pm 6.00am-5.00pm 9.00am-5.00pm CLOSED

Thursday 25 December Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 26 December Boxing Day 8.00am-8.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm 9.00am-5.00pm CLOSED

Saturday 27 December 8.00am-8.00pm* 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm* 9.00am-3.00pm CLOSED

Sunday 28 December 8.00am-8.00pm* 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm* CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 29 December 6.00am-9.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm 9.00am-9.00pm CLOSED

Tuesday 30 December 6.00am-9.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 6.00am-9.00pm 9.00am-9.00pm CLOSED

Wednesday 31 December 6.00am-5.00pm 8.00am-5.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-5.00pm 6.00am-5.00pm 9.00am-5.00pm CLOSED

Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8.30am-7.00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 2 January Day After New Year’s Day 8.00am-8.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm 9.00am-5.00pm CLOSED

Saturday 3 January 8.00am-8.00pm* 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm* 9.00am-3.00pm CLOSED

Sunday 4 January 8.00am-8.00pm* 8.00am-8.00pm No instructor 8.30am-7.00pm 11.00am-6.00pm 8.00am-8.00pm* CLOSED CLOSED

Christmas & new year opening hours

qldc.govt.nz/recreation  @QLDCSportRec*The pool will close at 6.00pm


